
Men Pro/1

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 3 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 25 Brendan Housler Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso Rochester NY 6
2 16 Daniel Chabanov CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 4
3 32 Mark Langlands Garneau - Quebecor - Norton Rose Cambridge NZL 3
4 35 Charles Mccarthy 1K2GO-Onion River Sports Wells VT 2
5 15 Kirk Carlsen Full Circle pb Pure Gear Berkeley CA 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 12 Amos Brumble CCB racing Westerly RI 6
2 25 Brendan Housler Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso Rochester NY 4
3 55 Eric Tremble Boston Bicycle School Jericho VT 3
4 32 Mark Langlands Garneau - Quebecor - Norton Rose Cambridge NZL 2
5 11 Alexander Bremer CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 39 Dylan Mcnicholas CCB Racing Stratham NH 12
2 11 Alexander Bremer CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 8
3 51 Wyatt Stoup Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso West Chester PA 6
4 45 David Novak Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Tunkhannock PA 4
5 22 Zac Felpel Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Willow Street PA 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel
Place Bib Points
1 51 Wyatt Stoup Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso West Chester PA 6
2 2 Bobby Bailey 1K2GO-Onion River Sports Essex VT 4
3 5 Nick Bax XO COMMUNICATIONS p/b CISCO Bethesda MD 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points



1 39 Dylan Mcnicholas CCB Racing Stratham NH 12
2 51 Wyatt Stoup Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso West Chester PA 12
3 25 Brendan Housler Mt. Borah / Minerva Design p/b Basso Rochester NY 10
4 11 Alexander Bremer CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 9
5 12 Amos Brumble CCB racing Westerly RI 6
6 32 Mark Langlands Garneau - Quebecor - Norton Rose Cambridge NZL 5
7 16 Daniel Chabanov CRCA/Foundation Brooklyn NY 4
8 2 Bobby Bailey 1K2GO-Onion River Sports Essex VT 4
9 45 David Novak Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid Training Systems Tunkhannock PA 4
10 5 Nick Bax XO COMMUNICATIONS p/b CISCO Bethesda MD 3
11 55 Eric Tremble Boston Bicycle School Jericho VT 3
12 35 Charles Mccarthy 1K2GO-Onion River Sports Wells VT 2
13 22 Zac Felpel Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Willow Street PA 2
14 15 Kirk Carlsen Full Circle pb Pure Gear Berkeley CA 1
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